Daily Survey: COVID and Experiments You

Sample 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens
Conducted February 11 - 14, 2022
Margin of Error  +3.4%

1. Since the start of the COVID-19 pandemic, do you think K-12 teachers have been more lenient with grades or
less lenient?

MOrE BNt . 28%
LSS NNt .o i 10%
ADOUL e SAME . e 15%
1N o) T 47%

2. Do you think it will be possible to eliminate COVID-19 from some regions of the world while it continues to
circulate in others?
YOS e 36%

D (= 44%

4. If you had to say, which of the following do you think would make a better Supreme Court justice?

Aformer defense lawyer .. ... . 28%
A OIMEr PrOSECULON .ttt ettt ettt e e e e 20%
N Ot SUIE .t e 52%

5. Do you think that American adults are more or less misinformed now, in 2022, than they were 30 years ago, in
19927

More MisSinformed NOW ... i e e 51%
Less MisSinformed NOW . ... i e e e e 21%
ADOUL thE SAMIE . e 14%
N o) T 15%

6. When you invite guests into your home, do you prefer they. ..

Take their Sh0ES Off ..ot e e e e 24%
Leave their SNOES ON . o e e e 17%
Do whichever they are comfortable with ... ... ... i 59%

7. When you are visiting someone else’s home, do you prefer to. ..

REMOVE YOUr SN0ES .. 22%
K them ON L e 23%
Do whichever your host prefers ... 55%



